SEC Form 4
------------

## FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549 STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APF	ROVAL
MB Number:	3235-02

ON 0287 Estimated average burden

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b). STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940									OMB Number Estimated ave hours per res	erage burden
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person' <u>CHADHA PAR</u> (Last) (First) ( 8550 WEST DESERT INN ROAD SUITE 102-452	Middle)	Exela Tech	chnologies, Inc.       [XELA]       (Check all applied in the second sec					• X Officer (gi below)	ble) X	10% Owner Other (specify below)
	19117 Zip)						6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicabl Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person			
Table	I - Non-Deriva	tive Securitie	s Acq	Juire	d, Dispos	ed of,	or Benef	icially Owned		
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed     3.     Transaction     Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)       2K. Deemed     3.     Transaction     Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)       (Month/Day/Year)     0.     0.     0.       Code     V     Amount     (A) or			Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
			Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)		
Common Stock, par value \$0.0001 per share ("Common Stock")	12/09/2021		A		158,730	Α	<b>\$1.26</b> <sup>(11)</sup>	208,777 <sup>(10)</sup>	D	
Common Stock <sup>(5)</sup>								3,975,439(10)	I	See Footnote <sup>(1)</sup> (2)(4)(5)
Common Stock <sup>(3)</sup>								62,500 <sup>(10)</sup>	Ι	See Footnote <sup>(3)</sup>

Common Stock <sup>(3)</sup>				62,500 <sup>(10)</sup>	Ι	(4)
Common Stock <sup>(6)</sup>				104,083(10)	Ι	See Footnote <sup>(1)</sup> (2)(4)(6)
Common Stock <sup>(7)</sup>				5,712,123(10)	Ι	See Footnote <sup>(1)</sup> (2)(4)(7)
Common Stock <sup>(8)</sup>				960,633 <sup>(10)</sup>	Ι	See Footnote <sup>(1)</sup> (2)(4)(8)
Common Stock <sup>(9)</sup>				15,500 <sup>(10)</sup>	Ι	See Footnote <sup>(1)</sup> (2)(4)(9)

	Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)																		
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Transaction of Code (Instr. Derivative		of Expiration Derivative (Month/Da Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4		Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year) irrites irred osed )		r 6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		Expiration Date e (Month/Day/Year) s		e and unt of rities rlying ative rity (Instr. 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares								

1. Name and Address of Reporting  $\ensuremath{\mathsf{Person}}^*$ CHADHA PAR

(Last) 8550 WEST DES SUITE 102-452	(First) ERT INN ROAD	(Middle)					
(Street) LAS VEGAS,	NV	89117					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <sup>*</sup> Chadha Sharon							
(Last) 3003 PENNSYLV	(First) ANIA AVE	(Middle)					

(Street)		
SANTA MONICA,	CA	90404
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address <u>HOV Capital II</u>		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
8550 WEST DESE	ERT INN ROAD	
SUITE 102-452		
(Street)		
LAS VEGAS,	NV	89117
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address		
Adesi 234 LLC	2	
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
8550 WEST DESE	ERT INN ROAD	
SUITE 102-452		
(Street)		
LAS VEGAS,	NV	89117
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address	of Reporting Person <sup>*</sup>	
<u>hof 2 llc</u>		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
8550 WEST DESH	. ,	(
SUITE 102-452		
(Street)		
LAS VEGAS,	NV	89117
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address	of Reporting Person*	
HOVS LLC		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
8550 WEST DESI		<b>、</b> ,
SUITE 102-452		
(Street)		
LAS VEGAS,	NV	89117
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address	of Reporting Person <sup>*</sup>	
HOV Services	<u>Ltd</u>	
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
8550 WEST DESI		(made)
SUITE 102-452		
(Street)		
LAS VEGAS,	NV	89117
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address		<u>,-</u> ,
HandsOn Fund		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
/		. /

8550 WEST DESI SUITE 102-452	ERT INN ROAD						
(Street) LAS VEGAS,	NV	89117					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <sup>*</sup> HandsOn Global Management, LLC							
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
8550 WEST DESI SUITE 102-452	ERT INN ROAD						
(Street) LAS VEGAS,	NV	89117					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address HandsOn 3, LI							
(Last) 8550 WEST DESI SUITE 102-452	(First) ERT INN ROAD	(Middle)					
(Street) LAS VEGAS,	NV	89117					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					

## Explanation of Responses:

1. HOVS LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("HOVS"), HandsOn Fund 4 I, LLC, a Nevada limited liability company ("HOF 4"), and HOV Capital III, LLC, a Nevada limited liability company ("HOV 3") each directly own shares of Exela Technologies, Inc. (the "Issuer"). HOVS is a wholly-owned subsidiary of HOV Services Ltd., an Indian limited company ("HOV Services" and together with HandsOn Global Management, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("HOW"), HOVS, HOF 2 LLC, a Nevada limited liability company ("HOV 3, and Adesi 234 LLC, a Nevada limited liability company ("HGM"), HOVS, HOF 2 LLC, a Nevada limited liability company ("HGM Group")). Adesi and HOF 2 LLC together own a majority of HOF 4. Adesi and HOF 2, own a majority of the equity interests of HOV 3.

2. Mr. Par Chadha, may be deemed to control HandsOn 3, LLC, a Nevada limited liability company ("HOF 3") and the HGM Group. The parties identified above and HGM may be deemed to beneficially own any shares of the Issuer owned by the entities in which they are beneficial owners. Each member of the HGM Group disclaims beneficial ownership of any shares of the Issuer owned by any other member of the HGM Group, except to the extent of its pecuniary interest therein. Solely for purposes of Section 16 of the Exchange Act, the HGM Group may be deemed to be directors-by-deputization by virtue of the HGM Group's contractual right to designate directors to the board of directors of the Issuer. For purposes of the exemption under Rule 16b-3 promulgated under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended.

3. Shares owned directly by Sharon Chadha, Par Chadha's spouse.

4. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of any shares of the Issuer owned by such other Persons, except to the extent of her pecuniary interest therein.

5. Shares directly owned by HOF 2.

6. Shares directly owned by HGM.

7. Shares directly owned by HOVS.

8. Shares directly owned by Adesi.

9. Shares directly owned by HOF 3.

5. Shales directly owned by 1101 5.

10. The number of shares reported in this Form 4 account for the one-for-three Reverse Stock Split effected by the Issuer on January 25, 2021.

11. On December 9, pursuant to the Subscription Agreement by and between Par Chadha and Exela Technologies, Inc., Par Chadha purchased 158,730 shares of Common Stock for an aggregate purchase price of \$200,000. The amount of purchased shares was calculated based on the share price at the close of business on December 8, 2021.

<u>/s/ Sharon Chadha</u>	<u>12/10/2021</u>
<u>/s/ Par Chadha</u>	<u>12/10/2021</u>
** Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.